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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Caldwell764
Capital - 404

9.800 9.700 9.6009.675 38.775
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kara Given763
Capital - 404

9.875 9.675 9.6509.350 38.550
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Annelise Epperson-Jones754
Capital - 404

9.650 9.475 9.3759.425 37.925
3 3 2 5 3 

3 

Brinn Armstrong752
Capital - 404

9.350 9.050 9.4509.275 37.125
12T 10T 4T 3 4 

4 

Camden Taylor759
Capital - 404

9.200 9.350 9.4009.125 37.075
18 4 7 4 5 

5 

Gwyneth Gunn762
Capital - 404

9.575 9.100 8.9259.275 36.875
5 7T 4T 8 6 

6 

Sarah Bateman753
Capital - 404

9.600 9.050 9.0508.850 36.550
4 10T 9T 6 7 

7 

Jada Nelson761
Capital - 404

9.500 8.850 8.9009.150 36.400
7 13T 6 9T 8 

8 

Cassidy Mullen769
J & R - 454

9.400 9.300 8.9008.750 36.350
10 5 11 9T 9 

9 

Abigail Rust772
J & R - 454

9.300 9.250 8.8258.950 36.325
15T 6 8 13 10 

10 

Lindsay Rocha787
United - 434

9.425 9.100 8.7008.150 35.375
9 7T 18 15 11 

11 

Shelbi Kozlowski781
Ridgewood - 327

9.550 8.500 8.8508.450 35.350
6 19 14T 12 12 

12 

Pearl Maillart757
Capital - 404

9.325 9.075 8.5008.350 35.250
14 9 16T 17 13 

13 

Morgan Hassell775
Ridgewood - 327

8.800 8.700 9.0008.700 35.200
25T 17 12 7 14 

14 

Emma Grace Yura751
American Allstar-411

9.075 8.825 8.1508.850 34.900
21 15 9T 23T 15 

15 

Emma Pauley790
United - 434

9.300 9.050 8.3508.100 34.800
15T 10T 19 18 16 

16 

Caroline Marhold786
Twin Lakes - 436

9.450 8.300 8.9007.900 34.550
8 21 21T 9T 17 

17 

Addison Torres791
United - 434

9.100 8.650 7.8508.600 34.200
19T 18 13 26T 18 

18 

Kayla Altenbaugh766
Capital - 404

9.100 8.400 8.5508.000 34.050
19T 20 20 16 19 

19 

Mariah Sikon789
United - 434

9.250 8.000 8.2758.450 33.975
17 24 14T 20 20 

20 

Abigail Camp785
Twin Lakes - 436

8.925 8.150 8.3008.350 33.725
22 23 16T 19 21 

21 

Flora Bland779
Ridgewood - 327

8.900 8.850 8.8007.050 33.600
23 13T 26 14 22 

22 

Allie Schulze788
United - 434

9.375 8.750 8.0507.100 33.275
11 16 25 25 23 

23 

Kristyn Stephenson784
Twin Lakes - 436

8.850 8.200 7.8507.900 32.800
24 22 21T 26T 24 

24 
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Sophie St Clair780
Ridgewood - 327

9.350 7.450 8.2007.000 32.000
12T 26 27 21T 25 

25 

Ella Kuehler778
Ridgewood - 327

8.500 7.700 8.2007.200 31.600
27 25 23 21T 26 

26 

Sunny Crowell777
Ridgewood - 327

8.800 7.100 8.1507.150 31.200
25T 27 24 23T 27 

27 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Trev ino's Gymnastics School


